City of Sausalito Harrison Park Renovation Project Bid Tabulation - Bid Opening 9/18/2012, 2:00P.M.

					Engineer's Estimate		Naturescapes		American Asphalt		J.A. Gonzalves & Sons		Community Playgrounds
Item No.	Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Cost	Extended Cost	Unit Cost	Extended Cost	Unit Cost	Extended Cost	Unit Cost	Extended Cost	Unit Cost	Extended Cost
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	LS	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$7,090.00	\$7,090.00	\$9,275.50	\$9,275.50	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$9,439.00	\$9,439.00
2	Erosion Control/Pollution Prevention	LS	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,750.00	\$3,750.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$1,517.00	\$1,517.00
3	Demolition	LS	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,592.00	\$4,592.00	\$10,730.00	\$10,730.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,483.00	\$15,483.00
4	Wood Retaining Wall @ Perimeter/Fence w/subdrain & Piers	LF	75	\$55.00	\$4,125.00	\$58.00	\$4,350.00	\$125.00	\$9,375.00	\$300.00	\$22,500.00	\$40.00	\$3,000.00
5	Redwood Fencing	LF	133	\$38.00	\$5,054.00	\$38.00	\$5,054.00	\$50.00	\$6,650.00	\$45.00	\$5,985.00	\$250.00	\$33,250.00
6	Hogwire Wood Fencing	LF	120	\$30.00	\$3,600.00	\$30.00	\$3,600.00	\$45.00	\$5,400.00	\$55.00	. ,	\$106.00	\$12,720.00
7	Rough Grading	LS	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,100.00	\$4,100.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$6,816.00	\$6,816.00
8	Concrete Piers	EA		\$478.00	\$0.00	\$478.00	\$6,692.00	\$600.00	\$7,200.00	\$0.00		\$325.00	\$7,150.00
9	Concrete (excluding stairs/Ballaster)	LF	215	\$55.00	\$11,825.00	\$61.00	\$13,115.00	\$145.00	\$31,175.00	\$125.00	\$26,875.00	\$267.00	\$57,405.00
10	Concrete Stairs	SF	87	\$40.00	\$3,480.00	\$45.00	\$3,915.00	\$30.00	\$2,610.00	\$45.00	\$3,915.00	\$105.00	\$9,135.00
11	Soil Prep – Play Area/Patio Area	SF	2700	\$3.80	\$10,260.00	\$3.80	\$10,260.00	\$5.50	\$14,850.00	\$3.00	\$8,100.00	\$1.50	\$4,050.00
12	Engineered Wood Fiber (12" Deep)	SF	2000	\$6.00	\$12,000.00	\$6.25	\$12,500.00	\$3.60	\$7,200.00	\$5.00	\$10,000.00	\$4.00	\$8,000.00
13	Permeable Concrete 4" (Walkway Surfacing)	SF	425	\$13.00	\$5,525.00	\$13.00	\$5,525.00	\$11.00	\$4,675.00	\$21.00	\$8,925.00	\$19.00	\$8,075.00
14	Brick-Patio Area	SF	200	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$11.00	\$2,200.00	\$30.00	\$6,000.00	\$36.00	\$7,200.00	\$24.77	\$4,954.00
15	Play Apparatus-CIP	LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$31,710.00	\$31,710.00	\$28,325.00	\$28,325.00	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$34,118.00	\$34,118.00
16	Soil Prep – Planting Beds	SF	1750	\$1.50	\$2,625.00	\$1.45	\$2,537.50	\$4.00	\$7,000.00	\$3.00	\$5,250.00	\$4.00	\$7,000.00
17	Ground Cover (bulbs to 1 gallon)	SF	1250	\$2.60	\$3,250.00	\$2.55	\$3,187.50	\$7.00	\$8,750.00	\$3.50	\$4,375.00	\$8.00	\$10,000.00
18	Ground Cover (5 gallon)	EA	7	\$3.00	\$21.00	\$40.00	\$280.00	\$170.00	\$1,190.00	\$115.00	\$805.00	\$172.86	\$1,210.02
19	Shrubs (5 gallon)	EA	14	\$40.00	\$560.00	\$40.00		\$170.00		\$185.00		\$280.00	\$3,920.00
20	Tree – 15 gallon.	EA	8	\$175.00	\$1,400.00	\$165.00	\$1,320.00	\$900.00	. ,	\$655.00	4-,	\$1,720.00	\$13,760.00
21	Tree – 24" box	EA	1	\$275.00	\$275.00	\$275.00	\$275.00	\$1,300.00		\$1,250.00		\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
22	Fountain	EA	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,950.00	\$8,950.00	\$4,000.00		\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$7,370.00	\$7,370.00
23	Entrance Treatment incl. Gate	LS	1	\$5,000.00	. ,	\$8,900.00	. ,	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$21,500.00	. ,	. ,	\$4,927.00
24	Staging Plan	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$1,000.00	. ,	\$1,500.00	. ,	\$1,304.00	\$1,304.00
25	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,000.00	. ,	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,213.00	\$1,213.00
		Total Base Bid Items			\$125,000.00		\$147,963.00		\$194,785.50		\$240,610.00		\$267,316.02
4	Alt-Concrete Ret Wall	LF	75	\$60.00	\$4,500.00	\$68.00	\$5,100.00	\$145.00	\$10,875.00	\$195.00	\$14,625.00	\$272.00	\$20,400.00
26	Alt-Irrigation w/Controller	LS	1	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$7,950.00	\$7,950.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00	\$12,510.00	\$12,510.00
		Base Bid + Alt			\$136,000.00		\$161,013.00		\$216,660.50		\$273,735.00		\$300,226.02

1